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NAME

LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 50/125um

Duplex LSZH Patch cord

2013-03-05

REMARKQT'YNO

LC 3.0 MM Erika violet Duplex Connector

LC Erika violet Clip

4

4

2

LC White Boot 4

LC White Dust cap

Fiber Optical Cable Duplex

 

∅3.0 OM4 50/125um Erika violet LSZH 
Black Heat shrink tubing

LC/UPC MM Ferrule ∅126-128um 4

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

MATERIAL LIST:

See the chart

L

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

2011-01-21

A1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Ring 1、2

2

4

2012-08-13Fiber cable OD 2.0 to 3.0mm

manufacture

country
CHINA

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

Fiber cable OM4 Corlo purple to Erika violet 2013-03-05 A2

2013-06-24 A3UPDATE COMPLIANT

TYPE MULTI-MODE

Return LOSS

Insertion LOSS

Test  Wavelength

≤0.3dB

850nm

Note:

1.Grade Designation:Each to Reference

2.ROHS 3.0 AND REACH Compliant

3.Faser : BIMMF,minimum bending radius 7.5mm

≥30dB

15±1mm

X+100/0mm

170±5mm

1

2

1

2

1 2 3 4
5 6

7 8

A
B

A
B

A42022-2-17add the Faser and minimum bending radius



PACKING DRAW

PACKING:SYNERGY 21 PE BAG+LABEL

4

3

Label

2

1

BY CHK

NEW

DATE REV.

A

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

UNIT MM

ITEM NO.CUSTOMER

PRODUCT

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

Page 1 of 2

NAME

LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 50/125um

Duplex LSZH Patch cord

2013-03-05

See the chart

2011-01-21

A12012-08-13Fiber cable OD 2.0 to 3.0mm

manufacture

country
CHINA

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

Fiber cable OM4 Corlo purple to Erika violet 2013-03-05 A2

2013-06-24 A3UPDATE COMPLIANT

S216268

colorITEM  NO. LENGTH.

0.5M

NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1M

2M

3M

5M

7.5M

10M

chart:

EAN Nummer

4038816226563

PACKING

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

S216269

S216270

S216271

S216273

S216272

S216274

4038816226570

4038816226587

4038816226594

4038816226600

4038816226617

4038816226624Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

8 15MS216275

9 20MS216276

10 30MS216277

11 40MS216278

12 50MS216279

13 60MS216280

14 70MS216281

15 80MS216282

16 90MS216283

17 100MS216284

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet PE BAG

PE BAG

PE BAG

PE BAG

PE BAG

PE BAG

PE BAG

SYNERGY 21 BAG C

SYNERGY 21 BAG C

SYNERGY 21 BAG C

4038816227379

4038816227386

4038816227393

4038816227409

4038816227416

4038816227423

4038816227430

4038816227447

4038816227454

4038816227584

A42022-2-17add the Faser and minimum bending radius
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